
Drawer Report By Satellite

3/18/2026

BABES

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

($181.47) $0.00 ($2,274.77) ($22.50)  75 $2,115.80 $0.00 $0.00 $2,093.30 $0.00  125 3/15/2026

$568.02 $0.00 ($2,261.29) $0.00  121 $2,829.31 $0.00 $0.00 $2,829.31 $0.00  233 3/16/2026

$1,693.31 $0.00 ($1,827.99) ($5.00)  107 $3,526.30 $0.00 $0.00 $3,521.30 $0.00  153 3/17/2026

BABES $2,079.86 $0.00 ($6,364.05) ($27.50)  303 $8,471.41  511 $0.00 $0.00 $8,443.91 $0.00 GWGW

CENTURY

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$323.41 $0.00 ($896.57) ($10.00)  40 $1,229.98 $0.00 $0.00 $1,219.98 $0.00  70 3/15/2026

$547.05 $800.00 ($1,800.17) $0.00  51 $1,547.22 $0.00 $0.00 $1,547.22 $0.00  66 3/16/2026

$21.04 $0.00 ($906.70) ($3.75)  35 $931.49 $0.00 $0.00 $927.74 $0.00  65 3/17/2026

CENTURY $891.50 $800.00 ($3,603.44) ($13.75)  126 $3,708.69  201 $0.00 $0.00 $3,694.94 $0.00 GWGW

CHANDLER INN

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$113.62 $0.00 ($31.58) $0.00  6 $145.20 $0.00 $0.00 $145.20 $0.00  14 3/15/2026

$148.54 $0.00 ($507.46) ($5.50)  102 $661.50 $0.00 $0.00 $656.00 $0.00  330 3/16/2026

($120.27) $0.00 ($364.27) $0.00  33 $244.00 $0.00 $0.00 $244.00 $0.00  85 3/17/2026

CHANDLER INN $141.89 $0.00 ($903.31) ($5.50)  141 $1,050.70  429 $0.00 $0.00 $1,045.20 $0.00 1STNAT1STNAT

DJS DUGOUT

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$423.22 $0.00 ($704.68) ($2.25)  57 $1,130.15 $0.00 $0.00 $1,127.90 $0.00  106 3/15/2026

$711.18 $0.00 ($1,521.92) ($86.70)  80 $2,319.80 $0.00 $0.00 $2,233.10 $0.00  158 3/16/2026
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$2,591.55 $0.00 ($1,913.60) ($25.00)  139 $4,530.15 $0.00 $0.00 $4,505.15 $0.00  723 3/17/2026

DJS DUGOUT $3,725.95 $0.00 ($4,140.20) ($113.95)  276 $7,980.10  987 $0.00 $0.00 $7,866.15 $0.00 1STBANK1STBANK

EAGLES CLUB

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$383.05 $0.00 ($270.75) $0.00  23 $653.80 $0.00 $0.00 $653.80 $0.00  47 3/15/2026

$15.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00  0 $15.00 $0.00 $0.00 $15.00 $0.00  2 3/16/2026

$539.04 $500.00 ($3,863.70) ($338.51)  95 $4,241.25 $0.00 $0.00 $3,902.74 $0.00  132 3/17/2026

EAGLES CLUB $937.09 $500.00 ($4,134.45) ($338.51)  118 $4,910.05  181 $0.00 $0.00 $4,571.54 $0.00 

JAMMERS

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$348.85 $0.00 ($173.05) $0.00  45 $521.90 $0.00 $0.00 $521.90 $0.00  65 3/15/2026

$419.23 $0.00 ($937.53) ($244.25)  94 $1,601.01 $0.00 $0.00 $1,356.76 $0.00  207 3/16/2026

$669.41 $1,500.00 ($2,213.11) ($9.90)  90 $1,392.42 $0.00 $0.00 $1,382.52 $0.00  153 3/17/2026

JAMMERS $1,437.49 $1,500.00 ($3,323.69) ($254.15)  229 $3,515.33  425 $0.00 $0.00 $3,261.18 $0.00 BofWBofW

KENO-DUGOUT

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$2,324.61 $0.00 ($3,645.46) ($171.14)  270 $6,141.21 $0.00 $0.00 $5,970.07 $0.00  581 3/15/2026

$3,053.00 $100.00 ($6,371.40) ($265.31)  426 $9,719.71 $0.00 ($130.00) $9,454.40 $0.00  1,092 3/16/2026

$6,894.59 $100.00 ($6,126.81) ($240.96)  539 $13,162.36 $0.00 $0.00 $12,921.40 $0.00  1,086 3/17/2026

KENO-DUGOUT $12,272.20 $200.00 ($16,143.67) ($677.41)  1,235 $29,023.28  2,759 $0.00 ($130.00) $28,345.87 $0.00 

MORANS

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$488.60 $0.00 ($213.00) ($12.70)  26 $714.30 $0.00 $0.00 $701.60 $0.00  47 3/15/2026
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($40.50) $0.00 ($177.25) $0.00  6 $136.75 $0.00 $0.00 $136.75 $0.00  14 3/16/2026

$27.17 $0.00 ($217.33) $0.00  10 $244.50 $0.00 $0.00 $244.50 $0.00  12 3/17/2026

MORANS $475.27 $0.00 ($607.58) ($12.70)  42 $1,095.55  73 $0.00 $0.00 $1,082.85 $0.00 USBUSB

OLDE TOWNE

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$11.50 $0.00 ($112.50) $0.00  2 $124.00 $0.00 $0.00 $124.00 $0.00  6 3/15/2026

$250.65 $0.00 ($258.00) $0.00  23 $508.65 $0.00 $0.00 $508.65 $0.00  61 3/16/2026

$102.31 $0.00 ($899.19) ($20.25)  38 $1,021.75 $0.00 $0.00 $1,001.50 $0.00  50 3/17/2026

OLDE TOWNE $364.46 $0.00 ($1,269.69) ($20.25)  63 $1,654.40  117 $0.00 $0.00 $1,634.15 $0.00 

PAPACHUCKS

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$575.95 $700.00 ($1,576.80) ($44.00)  51 $1,496.75 $0.00 $0.00 $1,452.75 $0.00  81 3/15/2026

$390.65 $0.00 ($460.60) ($40.00)  32 $891.25 $0.00 $0.00 $851.25 $0.00  54 3/16/2026

$229.17 $0.00 ($1,092.93) ($24.00)  74 $1,346.10 $0.00 $0.00 $1,322.10 $0.00  105 3/17/2026

PAPACHUCKS $1,195.77 $700.00 ($3,130.33) ($108.00)  157 $3,734.10  240 $0.00 $0.00 $3,626.10 $0.00 USBUSB

PATS

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$715.36 $0.00 ($1,106.88) ($131.00)  82 $1,953.24 $0.00 $0.00 $1,822.24 $0.00  149 3/15/2026

$472.00 $0.00 ($22.00) ($410.00)  7 $904.00 $0.00 $0.00 $494.00 $0.00  14 3/16/2026

$591.80 $0.00 ($989.45) ($10.00)  54 $1,591.25 $0.00 $0.00 $1,581.25 $0.00  104 3/17/2026

PATS $1,779.16 $0.00 ($2,118.33) ($551.00)  143 $4,448.49  267 $0.00 $0.00 $3,897.49 $0.00 USBUSB

SHOOTERS

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer
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$106.00 $0.00 ($29.00) $0.00  5 $135.00 $0.00 $0.00 $135.00 $0.00  9 3/15/2026

$5.00 $0.00 ($0.25) $0.00  1 $5.25 $0.00 $0.00 $5.25 $0.00  1 3/16/2026

$11.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00  0 $11.00 $0.00 $0.00 $11.00 $0.00  3 3/17/2026

SHOOTERS $122.00 $0.00 ($29.25) $0.00  6 $151.25  13 $0.00 $0.00 $151.25 $0.00 USBUSB

SORTIES

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$518.04 $0.00 ($477.28) $0.00  23 $995.32 $0.00 $0.00 $995.32 $0.00  49 3/15/2026

$418.49 $500.00 ($911.26) ($27.50)  35 $857.25 $0.00 $0.00 $829.75 $0.00  52 3/16/2026

$453.43 $0.00 ($336.05) $0.00  27 $789.48 $0.00 $0.00 $789.48 $0.00  39 3/17/2026

SORTIES $1,389.96 $500.00 ($1,724.59) ($27.50)  85 $2,642.05  140 $0.00 $0.00 $2,614.55 $0.00 1STNAT1STNAT

SUNDOWNER

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$573.07 $0.00 ($1,414.43) ($114.25)  91 $2,101.75 $0.00 $0.00 $1,987.50 $0.00  130 3/15/2026

$368.26 $0.00 ($150.89) $0.00  31 $519.15 $0.00 $0.00 $519.15 $0.00  53 3/16/2026

$103.09 $0.00 ($1,660.30) ($76.84)  75 $1,840.23 $0.00 $0.00 $1,763.39 $0.00  103 3/17/2026

SUNDOWNER $1,044.42 $0.00 ($3,225.62) ($191.09)  197 $4,461.13  286 $0.00 $0.00 $4,270.04 $0.00 WellsWells

VARSITY

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$1,434.01 $0.00 ($774.28) ($33.75)  69 $2,242.04 $0.00 $0.00 $2,208.29 $0.00  133 3/15/2026

$482.89 $0.00 ($1,379.34) ($222.50)  74 $2,084.73 $0.00 $0.00 $1,862.23 $0.00  104 3/16/2026

$706.74 $0.00 ($600.36) ($55.60)  51 $1,362.70 $0.00 $0.00 $1,307.10 $0.00  94 3/17/2026

VARSITY $2,623.64 $0.00 ($2,753.98) ($311.85)  194 $5,689.47  331 $0.00 $0.00 $5,377.62 $0.00 1STNAT1STNAT
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VFW - GILMOR

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$215.90 $0.00 ($859.10) ($18.75)  54 $1,093.75 $0.00 $0.00 $1,075.00 $0.00  71 3/15/2026

$239.52 $0.00 ($934.63) $0.00  48 $1,174.15 $0.00 $0.00 $1,174.15 $0.00  74 3/16/2026

$349.55 $0.00 ($274.32) ($7.88)  47 $631.75 $0.00 $0.00 $623.87 $0.00  63 3/17/2026

VFW - GILMORE $804.97 $0.00 ($2,068.05) ($26.63)  149 $2,899.65  208 $0.00 $0.00 $2,873.02 $0.00 USBUSB

Totals:
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